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Analoge verbeelding
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plan idn:

opdrachtgever:

V:\RoPlan\RoPlan2008\Ruimtelijke plannen\NL.IMRO.0150.W001-VG01.Dgn

Oxersteeg 29-31

R.M.

J.V.

1:1000

2
4
7
1

12

LEGENDA

wijzigingsgebied

kadastrale informatie versie 01-01-2010

1492

1493

1494

1495

1496

1501

31

29a

33
35

29


